
Mains Menu
All prices include GST. Public holiday charge 15% of total bill. Sunday charge 10% of total bill. Prices are subject to 
change without notice. Management reserves the right to refuse service.
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Entrée
4.80

6.80

7.80

8.80

5.80

Vegetarian Spring Roll - 2 pcs

Fried Wantons - 4 pcs

Deep-fried Crab Claws - 2 pcs

Crab Rangoon - 4 pcs
Deep-fried crab meat and cream cheese 
Wontons served with sweet and sour sauce

Deep-fried Chicken Wings - 2 pcs

Dim Sim - 2 pcs
(Steamed or Fried)

Sesame Prawn Toast - 2 pcs

Curry Puff - 2 pcs

Roast Duck Spring Rolls - 2 pcs

King Prawn Cutlet - 4 pcs

4.80

 

9.80

6.80

9.80

9.80

King Prawn Cutlet
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Entrée SizeSoup
6.80

 
8.80

6.80

8.80

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

Short Soup - 6 pcs

Sang Choy Bow with Diced 
Roast Duck - 4 pcs

Chicken Satay Sticks - 4 pcs

Mixed Entrée for 2
Veg spring rolls, fried Dim Sim and prawn cutlets

 20.80

14.80

12.80

Sang Choy Bow with Diced Roast Duck

Hot and Sour Soup

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
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Our Chef’s Favourites
Seasonal Vegetables with Mixed 
Mushrooms

Garlic Steak Hot Pot

Soft-shell Crab

Deep-fried Spare Ribs with Garlic

Shantung Chicken
Deep-fried shredded chicken with cucumber, fresh 
chili garlic and peanuts topped with our chef’s special 
sauce

Beef Brisket Hotpot

Sizzling Ling Fish Fillet in Chef’s 
Special Sauce 

Combination BBQ Bean Curd Hot 
Pot

Hainanese Chicken with Rice 
(Boneless) 
De-boned poached marinated chicken served with 
special chili sauce, cucumber and seasoned rice

20.80

30.80

29.80

30.80

20.80

26.80

28.80

26.80

19.80

Shantung Chicken

Soft-shell Crab
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30.80

24.80

30.80

26.80

30.80

26.80

25.80

21.80

Stir-fried Seafood in Chili 
Lemongrass 

Shredded Pork in Peking Sauce 
with Pancakes - 6 Pcs

Seafood and Beancurd Hotpot

Deep-fried Duck with (Mango/
Lemon/Plum Sauce)

Wasabi Steak

Deep-fried Calamari with Spicy 
Peppery Salt

Deep-fried White Bait with Spicy 
Peppery Salt

Mixed Mushroom and Broccoli in 
Oyster Sauce

Deep-Fried Duck with Mango Sauce

Mixed Mushroom & Broccoli in Oyster Sauce

Shredded Pork in Peking Sauce with Pancakes
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BBQ
34.80

28.80

23.80

22.80

24.80

26.80

36.80

Peking Duck with Pancakes - 8 pcs

Chinese Roast Duck (half)

Honey Glazed BBQ Pork

Cantonese Soy Chicken
A classic Cantonese cuisine that braises a half chicken 
in five spice stock, served with ginger and shallot dip

Crispy Roast Pork

BBQ Sausage

Mix BBQ Platter
Roast duck, roast pork, soy chicken and sausage

Pork
18.80

19.80

23.80

23.80

24.80

21.80

23.80

Satay Pork

Sweet and Sour Pork

Pork Chops with Plum Sauce

Pork Chops with Black Pepper 
Chili in Hot Pot

Slow Cooked Pork Belly with 
Preserved Vegetables 

Yuxiang Diced Pork with Eggplant 
in Hot Pot

Deep-fried Pork Chop with Spicy 
Peppery Salt 

BBQ Roast Duck Deep-fried Rock Salt Pork Chop

Main Menu .indd   6Main Menu .indd   6 28/11/22   20:5328/11/22   20:53



Prawns
Stir-fried King Prawns with Cashew 
Nuts

Honey King Prawns

Szechuan King Prawns (hot)

Sizzling King Prawns in Garlic 
Butter Sauce

Satay King Prawns

Sizzling King Prawns & Snow Peas 
in X.O. Sauce 

Sizzling King Prawns in Black 
Pepper Sauce 

26.80

28.80

26.80

29.80

26.80

29.80

29.80

King Prawns with Chili Lemongrass

Stir-fried King Prawns with 
Vegetables

Deep-fried King Prawn with
Spicy Peppery Salt

28.80

26.80

28.80

Sizzling King Prawns in Garlic Butter Sauce Honey King Prawns

Sizzling King Prawn in Black Pepper Sauce
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4 Eggs 
Omelette Laksa

26.80

24.80

20.80

20.80

22.80

20.80

18.80

18.80

22.80

23.80

25.80

King Prawn Omelette

Shredded Roast Duck Omelette 

Chicken Omelette

BBQ Pork Omelette

Combination Omelette

Vegetarian Omelette

Chicken/Beef/Mix Vegetable/
Combination

Roast Duck/Roast Pork/BBQ Pork/
Sausage/Soy Chicken

King Prawn

Mixed BBQ 

Seafood (King Prawns, Squid, Ling 
Fish and Scallops)

Shredded Roast Duck Omelette Seafood Laksa

Mixed BBQ Laksa
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Malaysian Cuisine
15.80

24.80

24.80

24.80

Nasi Goreng

Gulai Ayam
Boneless chicken tossed in an aromatic curry that 
blended with Southeast Asian spices and herbs

Ayam Goreng
Crispy deep-fried chicken marinated in a fragrant 
curry paste 

Nyonya Chicken Curry
Bone-in chicken infused in rich curry and curry leaves 
created in the 15th century when Chinese migrated to 
Southeast Asia

Belacan Bean

Beef Rendang

Sambal King Prawn
King prawns tossed in pungent shrimp paste blended 
with lemongrass and Malaysian herbs

Roti - 2 pcs

Mee Goreng

20.80

26.80

29.80

8.80

18.80

XXX Beef Rendang Gulai Ayam
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Rice
3.50

14.80

18.80

20.80

26.80

25.80

14.80

22.80

18.80

18.80

17.80

Steamed Rice (per person)

Special Fried Rice

Diced Salted Fish and Chicken 
Fried Rice

Shredded Roast Duck Fried Rice 

Hokkien Fried Rice                   
Taiwanese fried rice with carrots, diced BBQ pork, king 
prawn, ling fish fillet, scallops and snow peas in rich gravy

Seafood Fried Rice
King prawns, squid, ling fish and scallops

Vegetable Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Garlic Chicken Fried Rice

Roast Pork Bean Curd with Rice

Roast Duck with Rice

BBQ Pork with Rice

Crispy Roast Pork with Rice

Soy Chicken with Rice

BBQ Sausage with Rice

Mixed BBQ with Rice

17.80

17.80

16.80

17.80

20.80

Garlic Chicken Fried Rice

BBQ Pork with Rice
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Chow Mein
18.80

22.80

25.80

18.80

18.80

20.80

Chicken/Beef/Shredded Pork/Mix 
Vegetable/Combination 

King Prawn Chow Mein

Seafood

Stir-fried Rice Noodle with Sliced 
Beef

Stir-fried Rice Noodle with Beef or 
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 

Combination Fried Rice Noodle 

Singapore Noodle

Char Kway Teow

Penang Style Chow Kwai Teow 

Ipoh Hor Fun 

Stir-fried Vermicelli with Shredded 
Roast Duck and Pickled Vegetables 

18.80

18.80

20.80

20.80

19.80

Char Kway Teow King Prawn Chow Mein
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Chicken
19.80

18.80

19.80

18.80

18.80

19.80

18.80

20.80

18.80

18.80

19.80

Satay Chicken with Snow Peas

Braised Chicken and Cashew Nuts

Honey Chicken

Kong Pao Chicken

Boneless Deep-fried Chicken

Boneless Chicken with Lemon/
Plum Sauce/Black Pepper

Chicken Fillet in Szechuan Sauce

Sizzling Mongolian Chicken 

Deep-fried Crispy Skin Chicken 
(with bones) 

Braised Chicken and Vegetables

Deep-fried Chicken Fillet with 
Spicy Peppery Salt 

Satay Chicken with Snow Peas

Honey Chicken

Deep-fried Crispy Skin Chicken
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Beef Lamb
21.80

20.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

21.80

18.80

20.80

18.80

25.80

23.80

23.80

25.80

28.80

Sizzling Mongolian Beef

Honey Beef

Stir-fried Beef with Cashew Nuts

Beef Black Bean Sauce

Satay Beef

Dry Deep-fried Chili Beef

Szechuan Beef

Fillet Steak with Black Pepper 
Sauce

Stir-fried Sliced Beef with 
Vegetables

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb

Satay Lamb

Szechuan Lamb

Sizzling Pepper Lamb with
Snow Peas

Crispy Shantung Lamb
Deep-fried stewed lamb with our chef ‘s special sauce 
and chili on top

Dry Deep-fried Chili Beef Sizzling Pepper Lamb with Snow Peas

Crispy Shantung Lamb
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Wonton Noodle Soup and 
Dry Noodles

18.80

22.80

24.80

19.80

18.80

17.80

Chicken/Beef/Shredded Pork/
Mix Vegetable/Combination 
Wonton Noodle Soup 

King Prawn Noodle Soup

Seafood Noodle Soup

Roast Duck/Roast Pork/BBQ 
Pork/Sausage/Soy Chicken 
Wonton Noodle Soup or Dry 
Noodles

Shredded Pork and Pickled 
Vegetables Noodle Soup

Beef Brisket Wonton Noodle 
Soup or Dry Noodles

Roast Duck Dry Noodle

Combination Wonton Noodle Soup
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Vegetarian

Dessert

16.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

9.80

6.80

Chinese Broccoli with Oyster 
Sauce

Chinese Broccoli in Ginger Sauce

Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables and 
Bean Curd

Deep-fried Bean Curd with Spicy 
Peppery Salt

Fried Ice Cream
(Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)

Plain Ice Cream with Flavouring
(Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)

Eggplant and Green Beans in X.O./Sambal SauceChinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce

Stir-fried Green Beans with 
Minced Pork in X.O. Sauce

Eggplant and Green Beans in 
X.O./Sambal Sauce

Garlic Baby Spinach 

Stir-fried Snow Peas with 
Mushroom

20.80

21.80

18.80

20.80

8.80

8.80

Banana Fritters
(Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)

Banana Split
(Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)

Cakeage  
(per person)

1.50
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