

## Entrée

Dim Sim - 2 pcs (Steamed or Fried)	4.80	Vegetarian Spring Roll - 2 pcs	4.80
Sesame Prawn Toast - 2 pcs	9.80	Fried Wantons - 4 pcs	6.80
Curry Puff - 2 pcs	6.80	Deep-fried Crab Claws - 2 pcs	7.80
Roast Duck Spring Rolls - 2 pcs	9.80	Crab Rangoon - 4 pcs Deep-fried crab meat and cream cheese Wontons served with sweet and sour sauce	8.80
King Prawn Cutlet - 4 pcs	9.80	Deep-fried Chicken Wings - 2 pcs	5.80



Sang Choy Bow with Diced Roast Duck - 4 pcs	20.80
Chicken Satay Sticks - 4 pcs	14.80
Mixed Entrée for 2 Veg spring rolls, fried Dim Sim and prawn cutlets	12.80

# Soup Entrée Size

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	6.80
Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup	8.80
Hot and Sour Soup	6.80
Short Soup - 6 pcs	8.80





#### **Our Chef's Favourites**

Seasonal Vegetables with Mixed Mushrooms	20.80
Garlic Steak Hot Pot	30.80
Soft-shell Crab	29.80
Deep-fried Spare Ribs with Garlic	30.80
Shantung Chicken Deep-fried shredded chicken with cucumber, fresh chili garlic and peanuts topped with our chef's special sauce	20.80
Beef Brisket Hotpot	26.80
Sizzling Ling Fish Fillet in Chef's Special Sauce	28.80
Combination BBQ Bean Curd Hot Pot	26.80



Stir-fried Seafood in Chili Lemongrass	30.80
Shredded Pork in Peking Sauce with Pancakes - 6 Pcs	24.80
Seafood and Beancurd Hotpot	30.80
Deep-fried Duck with (Mango/ Lemon/Plum Sauce)	26.80
Wasabi Steak	30.80
Deep-fried Calamari with Spicy Peppery Salt	26.80
Deep-fried White Bait with Spicy Peppery Salt	25.80
Mixed Mushroom and Broccoli in Oyster Sauce	21.80





Main Menu .indd 5 28/11/22 20:53

## **BBQ**

Crispy Roast Pork

Peking Duck with Pancakes - 8 pcs	34.80
Chinese Roast Duck (half)	28.80
Honey Glazed BBQ Pork	23.80
Cantonese Soy Chicken A classic Cantonese cuisine that braises a half chicken in five spice stock, served with ginger and shallot dip	22.80

BBQ Sausage	26.80

24.80

Mix BBQ Platter Roast duck, roast pork, soy chicken and sausage 36.80



#### **Pork**

Satay Pork	18.80
Sweet and Sour Pork	19.80
Pork Chops with Plum Sauce	23.80
Pork Chops with Black Pepper Chili in Hot Pot	23.80
Slow Cooked Pork Belly with Preserved Vegetables	24.80
Yuxiang Diced Pork with Eggplant in Hot Pot	21.80
Deep-fried Pork Chop with Spicy Peppery Salt	23.80



Main Menu .indd 6

#### **Prawns**

Stir-fried King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	26.80	King Prawns with Chili Lemongrass	28.80
Honey King Prawns	28.80	Stir-fried King Prawns with Vegetables	26.80
Szechuan King Prawns (hot)	26.80	Deep-fried King Prawn with Spicy Peppery Salt	28.80
Sizzling King Prawns in Garlic Butter Sauce	29.80		



Sizzling King Prawns & Snow Peas 29.80 in X.O. Sauce

Sizzling King Prawns in Black 29.80 Pepper Sauce





Honey King Prawns

Main Menu .indd 7 28/11/22 20:53

## 4 Eggs Omelette

King Prawn Omelette	26.80
Shredded Roast Duck Omelette	24.80
Chicken Omelette	20.80
BBQ Pork Omelette	20.80
Combination Omelette	22.80
Vegetarian Omelette	20.80



#### Laksa

Chicken/Beef/Mix Vegetable/ Combination	18.80
Roast Duck/Roast Pork/BBQ Pork/ Sausage/Soy Chicken	18.80
King Prawn	22.80
Mixed BBQ	23.80
Seafood (King Prawns, Squid, Ling Fish and Scallops)	25.80



# **Malaysian Cuisine**

Nasi Goreng	15.80	Belacan Bean	20.80
Gulai Ayam Boneless chicken tossed in an aromatic curry that blended with Southeast Asian spices and herbs	24.80	Beef Rendang	26.80
Ayam Goreng Crispy deep-fried chicken marinated in a fragrant curry paste	24.80	Sambal King Prawn King prawns tossed in pungent shrimp paste blended with lemongrass and Malaysian herbs	29.80
		Roti - 2 pcs	8.80
Nyonya Chicken Curry Bone-in chicken infused in rich curry and curry leaves created in the 15th century when Chinese migrated to Southeast Asia	24.80	Mee Goreng	18.80



**(** 



## Rice

Steamed Rice (per person)	3.50
Special Fried Rice	14.80
Diced Salted Fish and Chicken Fried Rice	18.80
Shredded Roast Duck Fried Rice	20.80
Hokkien Fried Rice Taiwanese fried rice with carrots, diced BBQ pork, king prawn, ling fish fillet, scallops and snow peas in rich gravy	26.80
Seafood Fried Rice King prawns, squid, ling fish and scallops	25.80
Vegetable Fried Rice	14.80
King Prawn Fried Rice	22.80
Garlic Chicken Fried Rice	18.80
Roast Pork Bean Curd with Rice	18.80
Roast Duck with Rice	17.80

BBQ Pork with Rice	17.80
Crispy Roast Pork with Rice	17.80
Soy Chicken with Rice	16.80
BBQ Sausage with Rice	17.80
Mixed BBQ with Rice	20.80



Main Menu .indd 10

#### **Chow Mein**

Combination Fried Rice Noodle

Chicken/Beef/Shredded Pork/Mix Vegetable/Combination	18.80	Singapore Noodle	18.80
King Prawn Chow Mein	22.80	Char Kway Teow	18.80
Seafood	25.80	Penang Style Chow Kwai Teow	20.80
Stir-fried Rice Noodle with Sliced	18.80	Ipoh Hor Fun	20.80
Beef		Stir-fried Vermicelli with Shredded	19.80
Stir-fried Rice Noodle with Beef or Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	18.80	Roast Duck and Pickled Vegetables	

20.80



Main Menu .indd 11

### Chicken

Satay Chicken with Snow Peas	19.80
Braised Chicken and Cashew Nuts	18.80
Honey Chicken	19.80
Kong Pao Chicken	18.80
Boneless Deep-fried Chicken	18.80
Boneless Chicken with Lemon/ Plum Sauce/Black Pepper	19.80
Chicken Fillet in Szechuan Sauce	18.80
Sizzling Mongolian Chicken	20.80
Deep-fried Crispy Skin Chicken (with bones)	18.80
Braised Chicken and Vegetables	18.80
Deep-fried Chicken Fillet with Spicy Peppery Salt	19.80





Honey Chicken

### **Beef**

Sizzling Mongolian Beef	21.80
Honey Beef	20.80
Stir-fried Beef with Cashew Nuts	18.80
Beef Black Bean Sauce	18.80
Satay Beef	18.80
Dry Deep-fried Chili Beef	21.80
Szechuan Beef	18.80
Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce	20.80
Stir-fried Sliced Beef with Vegetables	18.80



#### Lamb

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb	25.80
Satay Lamb	23.80
Szechuan Lamb	23.80
Sizzling Pepper Lamb with Snow Peas	25.80
Crispy Shantung Lamb Deep-fried stewed lamb with our chef's special sauce and chili on top	28.80



Main Menu .indd 13

## **Wonton Noodle Soup and Dry Noodles**

Chicken/Beef/Shredded Pork/ Mix Vegetable/Combination Wonton Noodle Soup

18.80

King Prawn Noodle Soup

22.80

Seafood Noodle Soup

24.80

Roast Duck/Roast Pork/BBQ Pork/Sausage/Soy Chicken Wonton Noodle Soup or Dry Noodles

19.80

Shredded Pork and Pickled Vegetables Noodle Soup

18.80

Beef Brisket Wonton Noodle Soup or Dry Noodles

17.80



## Vegetarian

Chinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce	16.80	Stir-fried Green Beans with Minced Pork in X.O. Sauce	20.80
Chinese Broccoli in Ginger Sauce	18.80	Eggplant and Green Beans in X.O./Sambal Sauce	21.80
Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables and Bean Curd	18.80	Garlic Baby Spinach	18.80
Deep-fried Bean Curd with Spicy Peppery Salt	18.80	Stir-fried Snow Peas with Mushroom	20.80





#### **Dessert**

Fried Ice Cream (Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)	9.80	Banana Fritters (Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)	8.80
Plain Ice Cream with Flavouring (Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)	6.80	Banana Split (Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry)	8.80
		Cakeage (per person)	1.50

